Locks for
metal frames
2-3
Locks for
metal frames
Electa multipoint
Electa
Locks for metal frames

metal frames
2-10
85 mm centre distance Perfor am
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 6 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 25 * 7255512508 D 1 - 1 87,50
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 6 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 30 * 7255513008 D 1 - 1 87,50
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 6 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 35 * 7255513508 D 1 - 1 87,50
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 6 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 40 * 7255514008 D 1 - 1 87,50
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 6 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 45 *7255514508 D 1 - 1 87,50
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 6 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 50 * 7255515008 D 1 - 1 87,50
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 5 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 25 * 7255532508 D 1 - 1 87,50
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 5 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 30 * 7255533008 D 1 - 1 87,50
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 5 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 35 * 7255533508 D 1 - 1 87,50
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 5 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 40 * 7255534008 D 1 - 1 87,50
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 5 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 45 * 7255534508 D 1 - 1 87,50
U-front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 5 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 50 * 7255535008 D 1 - 1 87,50
Flat front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 3 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 25 * 7255012508D 1 - 1 87,50
Flat front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 3 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 30 * 7255013008D 1 - 1 87,50
Flat front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 3 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 35 * 7255013508D 1 - 1 87,50
Flat front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 3 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 40 * 7255014008D 1 - 1 87,50
Flat front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 3 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 45 * 7255014508D 1 - 1 87,50
Flat front plate mm 2300 x 24 x 3 in black painted steel. 85 mm centre distance. Backset mm 50 * 7255015008D 1 - 1 87,50
Locks for
metal frames
2-11
* Available starting from the second half of 2010